technical accuracy, competence, methodology, and coordination of all services hereunder to the satisfaction 

of the Town.  

4.4  Total Compensation. Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by Town, the total 

amount of compensation payable by Town to Contractor under this Agreement shall not exceed Thirty-Four 

Thousand Two Hundred Fifty Dollars ($34,250.00). This amount represents the total amount allocated for 

the services rendered or goods provided under this Agreement and may be increased only through an 

amendment to this Agreement executed by the Parties. 

5  PERSONNEL.  Each Party shall be fully responsible for, and comply with all applicable